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2007 Mercedes-Benz M-Class

Utility 4D ML320 CDI 4WD
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NADAguides.com Price Report

Rough
Trade-In
Base Price $17,875
Mileage: 72,000 miles $300
Options:
Luggage Rack $50
Harman Kardon Stereo $375
Power Sunroof $550
Towing/Camper Pkg $175
Air Suspension $900
Navigation System $600
TOTAL PRICE $20,825

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment Details

Engine Specifications

Type: Diesel V6

Size: 3.0L/182

Horsepower: 221 @ 3800 RPM
Torque: 398 @ 1400 - 2800 RPM

Drive Train
Drive Train: 4-Wheel Drive
Transmission: 7 speed Automatic

Safety

Air Bag-Frontal-Driver

Air Bag-Frontal-Passenger
Air Bag-Side Body-Front
Air Bag-Side Body-Rear
Air Bag-Side Head-Front
Air Bag-Side Head-Rear
Brakes-ABS

Brakes-Type-4 Wheel DISC
Daytime Running Lights
Engine Immobilizer
Headlights-Automatic
Headlights-High Intensity Discharge
Parking Aid

Security System

Traction Control

Comfort & Convenience

Air Conditioning-Auto Climate Control
Air Conditioning-Front

Air Conditioning-Multi-Zone

Air Conditioning-Rear
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Average
Trade-In

$19,975
$300

$50
$375
$550
$175
$900
$600

$22,925

Clean
Trade-In

$21,725
$300

$50
$375
$550
$175
$900
$600

$24,675
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Clean
Retail

$25,775
$300

$75
$425
$625
$200
$1,000
$675

$29,075
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Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
Cruise Control

Keyless Entry

Max Seating Capacity: 5
Mirror(s)-Power
Mirrors-Vanity-Driver
Mirrors-Vanity-Driver lllumination
Mirrors-Vanity-Passenger
Mirrors-Vanity-Passenger lllumination
Navigation System

Power Locks

Reading Lamps-Front

Reading Lamps-Rear

Seat Trim-Leather
Seat(s)-Heated Front
Seat-Adjustable Lumbar-Driver
Seat-Memory

Seat-Power Driver

Seat-Power Passenger
Seat-Rear Pass-Through
Seats-Front Bucket

Steering Wheel-Adjustable
Steering Wheel-Audio Controls
Steering Wheel-Leather
Steering-Power
Suspension-Active
Suspension-Air

Trip Computer
Trunk-Release-Remote
Windows-Power

Music & Entertainment
Audio-AM/FM Stereo

Audio-CD Changer

Audio-CD Player

Audio-Rear Seat Audio Controls
Audio-Satellite Radio
Audio-Upgrade Sound System

Interior
Floor Mats
Power Outlet

Exterior

Doors: 4

Fog Lamps

Luggage Rack/Roof Rack
Mirror(s)-Heated
Mirrors-Integrated Turn Signals
Rear Window Defogger
Roof-Generic-Sun/Moon
Roof-Sun/Moon

Running Boards/Side Steps
Tow Hitch

Windows-Deep Tinted
Wipers-Intermittent
Wipers-Rain Sensing
Wipers-Variable Speed Intermittent

Tires

Front Tire Size: 235/65R17
Rear Tire Size: 235/65R17
Spare Tire Size: - TBD -

Wheels

Front Wheel Material: Aluminum
Rear Wheel Material: Aluminum

Back to top

Rough Trade-In: $20,825
Rough Trade-in values reflect a vehicle in rough condition. Meaning a vehicle with significant mechanical defects requiring
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repairs in order to restore reasonable running condition. Paint, body and wheel surfaces have considerable damage to their
finish, which may include dull or faded (oxidized) paint, small to medium size dents, frame damage, rust or obvious signs of
previous repairs. Interior reflects above average wear with inoperable equipment, damaged or missing trim and heavily
soiled /permanent imperfections on the headliner, carpet, and upholstery. Vehicle may have a branded title and un-true
mileage. Vehicle will need substantial reconditioning and repair to be made ready for resale. Some existing issues may be
difficult to restore. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of NADAguides.com may need to make
independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition.

Average Trade-In: $22,925

The Average Trade-In values on nadaguides.com are meant to reflect a vehicle in average condition. A vehicle that is
mechanically sound but may require some repairs/servicing to pass all necessary inspections; Paint, body and wheel surfaces
have moderate imperfections and an average finish and shine which can be improved with restorative repair; Interior reflects
some soiling and wear in relation to vehicle age, with all equipment operable or requiring minimal effort to make operable;
Clean title history; Vehicle will need a fair degree of reconditioning to be made ready for resale. Because individual vehicle
condition varies greatly, users of nadaguides.com may need to make independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition.

Clean Trade-In: $24,675

Clean Trade-In values reflect a vehicle in clean condition. This means a vehicle with no mechanical defects and passes all
necessary inspections with ease. Paint, body and wheels have minor surface scratching with a high gloss finish and shine.
Interior reflects minimal soiling and wear with all equipment in complete working order. Vehicle has a clean title history.
Vehicle will need minimal reconditioning to be made ready for resale. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly,
users of NADAguides.com may need to make independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition.

Clean Retail: $29,075

Clean Retail values reflect a vehicle in clean condition. This means a vehicle with no mechanical defects and passes all
necessary inspections with ease. Paint, body and wheels have minor surface scratching with a high gloss finish and shine.
Interior reflects minimal soiling and wear with all equipment in complete working order. Vehicle has a clean title history.
Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of NADAguides.com may need to make independent adjustments
for actual vehicle condition. Note: Vehicles with low mileage that are in exceptionally good condition and/or include a
manufacturer certification can be worth a significantly higher value than the Clean Retail price shown.

The consumer values on NADAguides.com are based on the Consumer Edition of the NADA Official Used Car Guide® and should not be
utilized for industry purposes. The consumer values may vary from the NADA Official Used Car Guide® values presented to you by
insurance companies, banks, credit unions, government agencies and car dealers due to vehicle condition, regional market differences and
frequency of updates.
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