

9/4/2012

2007 Mercedes-Benz M-Class

Utility 4D ML320 CDI 4WD

NADAguides.com Price Report

	Rough Trade-In	Average Trade-In	Clean Trade-In	Clean Retail
Base Price	\$17,875	\$19,975	\$21,725	\$25,775
Mileage: 72,000 miles	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
Options:				
Luggage Rack	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$75
Harman Kardon Stereo	\$375	\$375	\$375	\$425
Power Sunroof	\$550	\$550	\$550	\$625
Towing/Camper Pkg	\$175	\$175	\$175	\$200
Air Suspension	\$900	\$900	\$900	\$1,000
Navigation System	\$600	\$600	\$600	\$675
TOTAL PRICE	\$20,825	\$22,925	\$24,675	\$29,075

Standard Equipment

Standard Equipment Details

Engine Specifications

Type: Diesel V6 Size: 3.0L/182

Horsepower: 221 @ 3800 RPM Torque: 398 @ 1400 - 2800 RPM

Drive Train

Drive Train: 4-Wheel Drive Transmission: 7 speed Automatic

Safety

Air Bag-Frontal-Driver

Air Bag-Frontal-Passenger

Air Bag-Side Body-Front

Air Bag-Side Body-Rear Air Bag-Side Head-Front

Air Bag-Side Head-Rear

Brakes-ABS

Brakes-Type-4 Wheel DISC

Daytime Running Lights

Engine Immobilizer

Headlights-Automatic

Headlights-High Intensity Discharge

Parking Aid

Security System

Traction Control

Comfort & Convenience

Air Conditioning-Auto Climate Control

Air Conditioning-Front

Air Conditioning-Multi-Zone

Air Conditioning-Rear

Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror

Cruise Control

Keyless Entry

Max Seating Capacity: 5

Mirror(s)-Power

Mirrors-Vanity-Driver

Mirrors-Vanity-Driver Illumination

Mirrors-Vanity-Passenger

Mirrors-Vanity-Passenger Illumination

Navigation System

Power Locks

Reading Lamps-Front

Reading Lamps-Rear

Seat Trim-Leather

Seat(s)-Heated Front

Seat-Adjustable Lumbar-Driver

Seat-Memory

Seat-Power Driver

Seat-Power Passenger

Seat-Rear Pass-Through

Seats-Front Bucket

Steering Wheel-Adjustable

Steering Wheel-Audio Controls

Steering Wheel-Leather

Steering-Power

Suspension-Active

Suspension-Air

Trip Computer

Trunk-Release-Remote

Windows-Power

Music & Entertainment

Audio-AM/FM Stereo

Audio-CD Changer

Audio-CD Player

Audio-Rear Seat Audio Controls

Audio-Satellite Radio

Audio-Upgrade Sound System

Interior

Floor Mats

Power Outlet

Exterior

Doors: 4

Fog Lamps

Luggage Rack/Roof Rack

Mirror(s)-Heated

Mirrors-Integrated Turn Signals

Rear Window Defogger

Roof-Generic-Sun/Moon

Roof-Sun/Moon

Running Boards/Side Steps

Tow Hitch

Windows-Deep Tinted

Wipers-Intermittent

Wipers-Rain Sensing

Wipers-Variable Speed Intermittent

Tires

Front Tire Size: 235/65R17 Rear Tire Size: 235/65R17 Spare Tire Size: - TBD -

Wheels

Front Wheel Material: Aluminum Rear Wheel Material: Aluminum

Back to top

Rough Trade-In: \$20,825

Rough Trade-in values reflect a vehicle in rough condition. Meaning a vehicle with significant mechanical defects requiring

repairs in order to restore reasonable running condition. Paint, body and wheel surfaces have considerable damage to their finish, which may include dull or faded (oxidized) paint, small to medium size dents, frame damage, rust or obvious signs of previous repairs. Interior reflects above average wear with inoperable equipment, damaged or missing trim and heavily soiled /permanent imperfections on the headliner, carpet, and upholstery. Vehicle may have a branded title and un-true mileage. Vehicle will need substantial reconditioning and repair to be made ready for resale. Some existing issues may be difficult to restore. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of NADAguides.com may need to make independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition.

Average Trade-In: \$22,925

The Average Trade-In values on nadaguides.com are meant to reflect a vehicle in average condition. A vehicle that is mechanically sound but may require some repairs/servicing to pass all necessary inspections; Paint, body and wheel surfaces have moderate imperfections and an average finish and shine which can be improved with restorative repair; Interior reflects some soiling and wear in relation to vehicle age, with all equipment operable or requiring minimal effort to make operable; Clean title history; Vehicle will need a fair degree of reconditioning to be made ready for resale. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of nadaguides.com may need to make independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition.

Clean Trade-In: \$24,675

Clean Trade-In values reflect a vehicle in clean condition. This means a vehicle with no mechanical defects and passes all necessary inspections with ease. Paint, body and wheels have minor surface scratching with a high gloss finish and shine. Interior reflects minimal soiling and wear with all equipment in complete working order. Vehicle has a clean title history. Vehicle will need minimal reconditioning to be made ready for resale. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of NADAguides.com may need to make independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition.

Clean Retail: \$29,075

Clean Retail values reflect a vehicle in clean condition. This means a vehicle with no mechanical defects and passes all necessary inspections with ease. Paint, body and wheels have minor surface scratching with a high gloss finish and shine. Interior reflects minimal soiling and wear with all equipment in complete working order. Vehicle has a clean title history. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of NADAguides.com may need to make independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition. Note: Vehicles with low mileage that are in exceptionally good condition and/or include a manufacturer certification can be worth a significantly higher value than the Clean Retail price shown.

The consumer values on NADAguides.com are based on the Consumer Edition of the NADA Official Used Car Guide® and should not be utilized for industry purposes. The consumer values may vary from the NADA Official Used Car Guide® values presented to you by insurance companies, banks, credit unions, government agencies and car dealers due to vehicle condition, regional market differences and frequency of updates.

ADVERTISEMENT

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ Copyright 2012 National Appraisal Guides Inc. All Rights Reserved.